
 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

SR-57/SR-60 INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENTS PS&E 
 

AE51890001 
 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 A change in the Project Geometry 
and Design Services for Diamond 
Bar Golf Course mitigation 
reconstruction PS&E 

 
Pending 

 
Pending 

 
$3,384,081.72 

 Modification Total: 
 

  $3,384,081.72 

 Original Contract:  9/27/18 $21,771,625.00 

  Total:   $25,155,706.72 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


