
No. 1.0.10
Revised 10/11/16

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG

SR 57/60 INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENTS / AE51890001

Mod.
No.

Description

Status
(approved

or
pending)

Date $ Amount

1 Change in the project geometry and
design services for the Diamond Bar
Golf Course mitigation reconstruction
PS&E.

Approved 11/16/19 $3,384,082

2 Design change to provide additional
engineering design and support
services during construction and
period of performance (POP)
extension through 12/31/2026.

Approved 4/22/21 $3,251,666

3 Supplemental work to provide right of
way, drainage design, and PS&E of
maintenance traffic work.

Approved 5/3/22 $350,718

4 Supplemental work to provide turf
reduction, and biological monitoring
for the reconstruction of golf course.

Approved 7/13/23 $455,842

5 Supplemental work to provide design
services during construction and
POP extension through 12/31/2029.

Pending Pending $3,037,366

Modification Total: $10,479,674

Original Contract: 9/27/18 $21,771,625

Total: $32,251,299

ATTACHMENT C


